

CONTENTS

REF.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	1	Right Channel
2	1	Left Channel
3	1	Cabinet (Existing)
4	2	Upper Stringer
5	1	Lower Stringer
6	1	Foot Rest
7	1	Support Bracket
8	1	Top
9	1	Front Channel



www.globalindustrial.com
 US: 888-628-3466
 Canada: 888-645-2986
 Mexico: 01.800.681.6940

Modular Workbench Model 319415BL Assembly Instruction

HARDWARE CONTENTS

REF.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
H1	4	1/2-13 Adjustable Glide
H2	21	#10 x .625 Hex Flange Screw
H3	11	M6 X 1.0 X 24mm Lg. Phillips Pan Head Screw
H4	7	Plain Washer
H5	4	M6 X 1.0 X 65mm Lg. Hex Head Screw
H6	3	M6 X 1.0 X 36mm Lg. Phillips Pan Head Screw



